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1032> P RRN SA FORMAT A22 PROT PROTNEW PROT_LEN PROT_LENNEW
RRN SUBMIT AGN PROT PROTNEW PROT_ LEN PROT_LENNEW
6010505200.00 ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_D 6.5

1,96010505200.00
1706010602000.00
1706010602000.00
1706010602200.00
1706010602200.00
1706010602305.00
1706010602305.00
1706010607300.00
1706010607300.00
1706010607500.00
1706010607500.00
1706010607600.00
1706010607600.00
1706010607700.00
1706010607700.00
1706010607800.00
1706010607800.00
1706010607900.00
1706010607900.00
1706010608000.00
1706010608000.00
1706010608100.00
1706010608100.00
1707010201206.00
1707010201206.00

7010306503.00
1,07010306503.00
1707020303002.00
1707020303002.00
1707030604700.00
1707030604700.00
1707030604700.00
1708000601507.00
1708000601507.00
1708000602101.00
1708000602101.00
1708000602300.00
1708000602300.00
1708000602400.00
1708000602400.00
1708000602400.00
1708000603602.00
1708000603602.00
1709000409004.00
1709000409004.00
1710020200706.00
1710020200706.00
1710020202900.00
1710020202900.00
1710020203002.00
1710020203002.00
- 0020300621.00
1710020300621.00
1710020301900.00
1710020301900.00
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ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_1I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_1I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN K
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN I.2
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_D
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN K
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN T
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN D
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L,
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN D
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN D
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN I,
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L,
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L,
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1710020302501.00
1710020302501.00
1710020302501.00
1710020302910.00
7 0020302910.00
1.:0020307201.00
1710020307201.00
1710020318301.00
1710020318301.00
1710020318400.00
1710020318400.00
1710020323805.00
1710020323805.00
1710020400803.00
1710020400803.00
1710020401302.00
1710020401302.00
1710020401402.00
1710020401402.00
1710020401501.00
1710020401501.00
1710020402515.00
1710020402515.00
1710020402800.00
1710020402800.00
1710020406502.00
1710020406502.00
1710020413801.00
1710020413801.00
1710020414100.00
2 J020414100.00
1,10020414200.00
1710020414200.00
1710020414700.00
1710020414700.00
1710020414900.00
17100204145900.00
1710020415500.00
1710020415500.00
1710020416301.00
1710020416301.00
1710020417400.00
1710020417400.00
1710020501603.00
1710020501603.00
1710020503005.00
1710020503005.00
1710020503801.00
1710020503801.00
1710020512901.00
1710020512901.00
1710020513601.00
1710020513601.00
1710020514300.00
1710020514300.00
1770020521200.00
1. 0020521200.00
1710020600505.00
1710020600505.00
1710020601204.00
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ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_D
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_K
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN K
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_K
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_D
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN K
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ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
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ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
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ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L,
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN I,
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
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1710020601204.00
1710020602102.00
1710020602102.00
1710020603102.00
1 0020603102.00
1.:0020603501.00
1710020603501.00
1710020618002.00
1710020618002.00
1710020620600.00
1710020620600.00
1710020621100.00
1710020621100.00
1710020621201.00
1710020621201.00
1710020621500.00
1710020621500.00
1710020700701.00
1710020700701.00
1710020700902.00
1710020700902.00
1710020700902.00
1710020701603.00
1710020701603.00
1710030401200.00
1710030401200.00
1710030406202.00
1710030406202.00
1710030506800.00
1710030506800.00
> 0030705201.00
1710030705201.00
1710031200702.00
1710031200702.00
1710031201900.00
1710031201900.00
1710031202200.00
1710031202200.00
1710031203202.00
1710031203202.00
1710031203602.00
1710031203602.00
1710031203900.00
1710031203900.00
1710031204500.00
1710031204500.00
1710031206200.00
1710031206200.00
1801010102501.00
1801010102501.00
1801010102501.00
1801010102502.00
1801010102502.00
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ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
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ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN D
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN I
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN D
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN L
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN D
ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN F

NWPPC. 1990. Protected areas summary and response to comments (90-10; Supp. H).

CPPPPRPPPPPPPPPRPRRPRRPRPRRRPRPRR PR PP PP

iiiviivjiviviicicivivivivivivivivivivivielolvivivivivivivivivivlvlviojviviclivivivivicieliciviviclvivivivivlivRu)

[
- - - - - . - . - - . - .

[

COWFHHFHNUNKFHEFORFRORNNORFHEONKFEHPBHFHENEHEFNONEFAOFFOOODOWWNWNKEFEFREN&SNNABHEHOOULWLD
COVMUUOOWRPNNNYNOVHEFWNODONWOLYURODWRERNODONNOOWOUKEUOUOINERAROIUIOTWNDUIULY O

COUULUVOORPEPNNYNYINNVUVLWWOoOOODOWWOLVOLUDORROODOOODOKHKEHOOOOWW ATV NDUILI O

. « e & & = @ . s 8 =

. .

=
WWWWWNNNNOOOONNWOVULOVKRKENNEBEBRNNNNNNERRHFHOOWWWWHRRSNNNNBRHEEREOOW

. * w . & * = =



SUBMIT_AGN PROT PROTNEW PROT_LEN PROT_LENNEW
1707030604700.00 ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_D
1 7030604700.00 ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN K
1..,8000602400.00 ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN D
1708000602400.00 ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_ J
1710020302501.00 ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN D
1710020302501.00 ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
1710020700902.00 ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN D
1710020700902.00 ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
1801010102501.00 ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN D
1801010102501.00 ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_J
1801010102502.00 ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN D
1801010102502.00 ODFW-FORSBERG-APPEN_F
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PROT_LEN PROT_LENNE
PROT PROTNEW PROT
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EN PROT_LENNEW

1707030604700.00
1707030604700.00
1708000602400.00
1708000602400.00
1710020302501.00

ODFW-FORS
ODFW-FORSBE
ODFW-FORSBER
ODFW-FORSBERG-
ODFW-FORSBERG-

1710020302501.00
1710020700902.00
1710020700902.00
1801010102501.00
1801010102501.00
1801010102502.00
¥ 1010102502.00
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